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Thursday April 10, 2014 

 

Time 

9:00 

9:15 

9:45 

10:15 

11:00 

11:20 

12:15 

1:30 

 

3:15 

 

3:35 

 

4:30 

 

4:45 

5:00 

 

 

Topic 

Welcome and Introductions 

          

DHQP Healthcare-Associated Infection Updates 

Draft Guideline for Prevention of Surgical Site Infections 

• Status, summary of comments and next steps  

 

Draft SSI Guideline: Options for addressing “no 

recommendations”  

Break 

Draft SSI Guideline: Reviewing the 1999 

recommendations 

 

Lunch 

Draft SSI Guideline: Review of content-specific issues and 

proposed actions. 

 

Break 

 

Draft Healthcare Personnel Guideline for Infection 

Prevention: Section I Baseline Structure and Routine 

Practices 

 

Public Comment 

 

Liaison/ Ex-officio Reports  

 

Adjourn 

 

 

Purpose 

Information 

Information 

Information 

Information  

Discussion 

 

 

Information 

Discussion 

 

Information 

Discussion 

 

 

Information  

Discussion 

 

 

 

Presider/Presenter 

Neil Fishman (HICPAC Chair) 

Jeff Hageman (CDC) 

Denise Cardo (CDC) 

Michael Bell (CDC 

Jeff Hageman (CDC) 

 

Mary Hayden (HICPAC) 

 

Jeff Hageman (CDC) 

 

Sandra Berrios-Torres (CDC) 

TBD 

 

 

David Kuhar (DHQP) 
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Friday April 11, 2014  

 

Time Topic Purpose Presider/Presenter 

9:00 HICPAC Recommendations for Core Infection Information Gina Pugliese (HICPAC) 

Prevention and Control Practices Discussion  

10:30 Break   

10:45 Draft SSI Guideline: Day 1 follow-up and next steps Discussion TBD 

   

11:30 Public Comment   

 

11:45 Summary and Wrap Up   

 

12:00 Adjourn   

 

 

  

 

Note: Agenda items and times are subject to change as priorities dictate.   Page 2 
 


